
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DSY SOLUTIONS

DLCPM0034713000

12

JUN-2020

12-JUL-2020 15:2407-JUL-2020

June-20

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1100406431

ECR

JUL-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 46262084

Total Members 76

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         73,658

Total Refund Advance         32,452

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,06,103

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

PMGKY Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total PMGKY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

PMGKY benefit remarks Establishment is not registered for PMGKY scheme.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / PMGKY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       20,230ABDUL
HANNAN

          927        1,3351 100036263000 N.A.
       11,127             0       11,127ABDUL

HANAN
-

       11,127
            0          408 - -

       21,143
AJAY KANOJIA           969        1,3952 100008902839 N.A.

       11,629             0       11,629AJAY
KANOJIA

-
       11,629

            0          427 - -

       20,399AKASH
SHARMA

          843        1,2143 100697674347 N.A.
       10,116             3       10,116AKASH

SHARMA
-

       10,116
            0          371 - -

       19,927AMARNATH
PAWAR

          996        1,4354 100697366940 N.A.
       11,956             0       11,956AMARNATH

PAWAR
-

       11,956
            0          439 - -

       21,118
ANIL KUMAR         1,064        1,5335 100776000803 N.A.

       12,776             0       12,776
ANIL KUMAR -

       12,776
            0          469 - -

       20,396
ANIL KUMAR           934        1,3466 100028044508 N.A.

       11,218             0       11,218
ANIL KUMAR -

       11,218
            0          412 - -

       22,078ANIL KUMAR
TRIPATHI

        1,113        1,6037 100776353842 N.A.
       13,357             0       13,357ANIL KUMAR

TRIPATHI
-

       13,357
            0          490 - -

       21,153
ANUJ SHARMA         1,066        1,5368 100050993931 N.A.

       12,798             0       12,798ANUJ
SHARMA

-
       12,798

            0          470 - -

       19,179
ARVIND KUMAR           967        1,3929 100011079535 N.A.

       11,603             0       11,603ARVIND
KUMAR RAI

-
       11,603

            0          426 - -

       21,153ASHISH
SHARMA

        1,066        1,53610 100063795350 N.A.
       12,798             0       12,798ASHISH

SHARMA
-

       12,798
            0          470 - -

       24,516
ASIF AHMAD         1,086        1,56411 100697850245 N.A.

       13,035             1       13,035
ASIF AHMAD -

       13,035
            0          478 - -

       18,391
BABU LAL           865        1,24612 100043599062 N.A.

       10,385             2       10,385
BABU LAL -

       10,385
            0          381 - -

       17,901BIJENDER
SINGH

          902        1,30013 100775852528 N.A.
       10,830             0       10,830BIJENDER

SINGH
-

       10,830
            0          397 - -

       21,386
DEVENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

          980        1,41114 100133997110 N.A.
       11,762             0       11,762

DEVENDER
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       11,762

            0          432 - -

       16,962DHANANJAY
TRIPATHI

          933        1,34315 100954265888 N.A.
       11,195             0       11,195DHANANJAY

TRIPATHI
-

       11,195
            0          411 - -

       21,160DHARMENDER
KOLI

        1,066        1,53616 100022247331 N.A.
       12,802             0       12,802DHARMENDE

R KOLI
-

       12,802
            0          470 - -

       23,336
DINESH KUMAR         1,069        1,54017 100697803844 N.A.

       12,835             0       12,835DINESH
SINGH

-
       12,835

            0          471 - -

       26,384GAFFAR
AHMED

        1,062        1,53018 100697623755 N.A.
       12,752             1       12,752GAFFAR

AHMED
-

       12,752
            0          468 - -

       22,810
GAURAV GARG         1,150        1,65619 100043740485 N.A.

       13,800             0       13,800GAURAV
GARG

-
       13,800

            0          506 - -

       16,962
GEETA SHARMA           826        1,19020 100775590094 N.A.

        9,920             1        9,920GEETA
SHARMA

-
        9,920

            0          364 - -

       21,645
GIRDHARI           992        1,42921 100153328873 N.A.

       11,905             0       11,905
GIRDHARI -

       11,905
            0          437 - -
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       26,112GULSHAN
KUMAR

        1,088        1,56722 100776594245 N.A.
       13,056             0       13,056GULSHAN

KUMAR
-

       13,056
            0          479 - -

       17,901HAR PRASAD
SINGH

          902        1,30023 100017697658 N.A.
       10,830             0       10,830HAR PRASAD

SINGH
-

       10,830
            0          397 - -

       19,927
IMRAN KHAN           996        1,43524 101472347391 N.A.

       11,956             0       11,956
IMRAN KHAN -

       11,956
            0          439 - -

       21,143JITENDER
KUMAR

          969        1,39525 100029615776 N.A.
       11,629             0       11,629JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       11,629
            0          427 - -

       19,224
JITENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

          937        1,34926 100697602809 N.A.
       11,243             1       11,243

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       11,243

            0          413 - -

       18,462
JOGESH KUMAR           923        1,32927 101350830546 N.A.

       11,077             0       11,077
JOGESH -

       11,077
            0          407 - -

       21,160
KAFEEL AHMAD         1,066        1,53628 100036268362 N.A.

       12,802             0       12,802KAFEEL
AHMAD

-
       12,802

            0          470 - -

       17,866
KAMAL KUMAR           660          95129 100050826041 N.A.

        7,927             8        7,927KAMAL
KUMAR

-
        7,927

            0          291 - -

       22,177
KISHAN         1,118        1,61030 100009093352 N.A.

       13,417             0       13,417KISHAN
BHARTI

-
       13,417

            0          492 - -

       21,153KISHORE
TRIPATHI

        1,066        1,53631 100063340935 N.A.
       12,798             0       12,798KISHORE

TRIPATHI
-

       12,798
            0          470 - -

       24,354
KRISHAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,116        1,60732 100697573732 N.A.
       13,395             0       13,395

KRISHAN
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       13,395

            0          492 - -

       18,391
KULBIR SINGH           927        1,33533 100051267927 N.A.

       11,127             0       11,127KULBIR
SINGH

-
       11,127

            0          408 - -

       18,658LOKESH
MUDGAL

          839        1,20934 100004428465 N.A.
       10,075             0       10,075LOKESH

MUDGAL
-

       10,075
            0          370 - -

       21,215
MANJEET SINGH           940        1,35335 100697772414 N.A.

       11,279             1       11,279MANJEET
SINGH

-
       11,279

            0          414 - -

       21,345
MANOJ KUMAR         1,076        1,55036 100776257838 N.A.

       12,914             0       12,914MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       12,914

            0          474 - -

       19,221
MILIND KUMAR           969        1,39537 100063811086 N.A.

       11,629             0       11,629MILIND
KUMAR

-
       11,629

            0          427 - -

       22,177
MOHD. RASHID         1,118        1,61038 100036309807 N.A.

       13,417             0       13,417MOHD.
RASHID

-
       13,417

            0          492 - -

       26,384MOHD.
SHUJAUDDIN

        1,099        1,58339 100697571070 N.A.
       13,192             0       13,192MOHD.

SHUJAUDDIN
-

       13,192
            0          484 - -

       18,399
MOHD. MOMIN           896        1,29140 100026579578 N.A.

       10,760             1       10,760
MOMIN -

       10,760
            0          395 - -

       18,841MUKESH
KUMAR

          950        1,36841 100029571007 N.A.
       11,399             0       11,399

MUKESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       11,399

            0          418 - -

       26,329MUSHTHAQUE
AHMAD KHAN

        1,250        1,80042 100039688635 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MUSTAQUE
AHMAD
KHAN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -
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       22,260NARENDRA
SINGH

        1,122        1,61643 100050716712 N.A.
       13,467             0       13,467NARENDRA

SINGH
-

       13,467
            0          494 - -

       20,840NARESH
KUMAR

        1,050        1,51344 100251301961 N.A.
       12,608             0       12,608NARESH

KUMAR
-

       12,608
            0          463 - -

       21,228NARESH
KUMAR GOLA

        1,167        1,68145 100776025712 N.A.
       14,010             0       14,010NARESH

KUMAR
-

       14,010
            0          514 - -

       22,182
NEERAJ KUMAR         1,035        1,49146 100697718174 N.A.

       12,422             0       12,422NEERAJ
KUMAR

-
       12,422

            0          456 - -

       22,690
OM PRAKASH         1,143        1,64747 100051250587 N.A.

       13,727             0       13,727
OM PRAKASH -

       13,727
            0          504 - -

       21,160
OMKESH         1,066        1,53648 100043485810 N.A.

       12,802             0       12,802
OMKESH -

       12,802
            0          470 - -

       22,034
OMPAL RANA         1,110        1,60049 100261173155 N.A.

       13,331             0       13,331
OMPAL RANA -

       13,331
            0          489 - -

       16,962
PAVANESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

          570          82150 101498487055 N.A.
        6,841             8        6,841

PAVANESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
        6,841

            0          251 - -

       21,153PRAMOD
KUMAR

        1,066        1,53651 100017707429 N.A.
       12,798             0       12,798PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       12,798
            0          470 - -

       28,153PUSHPENDRA
KAUSHIK

        1,208        1,74052 100039668171 N.A.
       14,500             1       14,500PUSHPENDR

A KAUSHIK
-

       14,500
            0          532 - -

       20,398RAHUL
SHARMA

          816        1,17553 100423255749 N.A.
        9,791             6        9,791RAHUL

SHARMA
-

        9,791
            0          359 - -

       18,462RAJ KUMAR
CHANDRA

          923        1,32954 100896167688 N.A.
       11,077             0       11,077RAJ KUMAR

CHANDRA
-

       11,077
            0          407 - -

       19,336
RAJESH TOMER           974        1,40455 100009150832 N.A.

       11,698             0       11,698
RAJESH -

       11,698
            0          429 - -

       18,391RAKESH
KUMAR

          927        1,33556 100019520937 N.A.
       11,127             0       11,127RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,127
            0          408 - -

       20,398
RATAN SINGH         1,020        1,46957 100424297585 N.A.

       12,239             0       12,239RATAN
SINGH

-
       12,239

            0          449 - -

       18,658
ROHIT SAGAR           811        1,16958 100028182057 N.A.

        9,739             1        9,739
ROHIT -

        9,739
            0          357 - -

       23,283ROHITASHVA
KUMAR

        1,173        1,69059 100050700400 N.A.
       14,086             0       14,086ROHITASHVA

KUMAR
-

       14,086
            0          517 - -

       17,901
ROHTAS           902        1,30060 100009065461 N.A.

       10,830             0       10,830
ROHTAS -

       10,830
            0          397 - -

       24,679SACHIN KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,244        1,79261 100050976603 N.A.
       14,931             0       14,931

SACHIN
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,931

            0          548 - -

       21,160SANT RAM
SHARMA

        1,066        1,53662 100062816847 N.A.
       12,802             0       12,802SANT RAM

SHARMA
-

       12,802
            0          470 - -

       20,398
SATISH KUMAR           887        1,27863 100468697135 N.A.

       10,648             1       10,648
SATISH
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       10,648

            0          391 - -

       21,160SHAILENDRA
KR. SINGH

        1,066        1,53664 100014007555 N.A.
       12,802             0       12,802SHAILENDRA

KR SINGH
-

       12,802
            0          470 - -
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       17,554
SUBHASH           855        1,23265 100775934367 N.A.

       10,266             1       10,266
SUBHASH -

       10,266
            0          377 - -

       19,927SUDHIR
KUMAR

          896        1,29166 100894177544 N.A.
       10,760             3       10,760SUDHIR

KUMAR
-

       10,760
            0          395 - -

       17,823
SUNIL KUMAR           898        1,29467 100013533079 N.A.

       10,783             0       10,783SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       10,783

            0          396 - -

       16,962SUNIT SINGH
CHAMAN

          337          48568 101498492516 N.A.
        4,043            17        4,043SUNIT SINGH

CHAMAN
-

        4,043
            0          148 - -

       18,658
SUNNY           839        1,20969 100047185530 N.A.

       10,075             0       10,075SUNNY
KIRAR

-
       10,075

            0          370 - -

       18,391SURESH
KUMAR  PAL

          896        1,29170 100065212751 N.A.
       10,756             1       10,756SURESH

KUMAR PAL
-

       10,756
            0          395 - -

       21,160UDAY VIR
SINGH

        1,031        1,48571 100062732076 N.A.
       12,375             1       12,375UDAY VIR

SINGH
-

       12,375
            0          454 - -

       18,658
VINEY KUMAR             0            072 101400288225 N.A.            0

           30
            0

VINEY
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       18,544VINOD
JHANGARY

          935        1,34673 100697429641 N.A.
       11,219             0       11,219VINOD

JHANGARY
-

       11,219
            0          412 - -

       17,127VINOD KUMAR
SHARMA

          863        1,24374 100053785569 N.A.
       10,362             0       10,362

VINOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       10,362

            0          380 - -

       19,964
VISHAL           915        1,31875 100424303676 N.A.

       10,980             0       10,980VISHAL
SAGAR

-
       10,980

            0          403 - -

       21,160YOGESH
PARCHA

        1,066        1,53676 100036029763 N.A.
       12,802             0       12,802YOGESH

PARCHA
-

       12,802
            0          470 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

PMGKY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-
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